
FRIDAYTUESDAY WEDNESDAY SaturdayTHURSDAYMONDAY

Hours: Weekdays 2:30–7 p.m.  Programs/activities: 3:30–6:30 p.m.
Late Night on the 1st and 3rd Friday! Open till 10 p.m.
Student Store: Fridays (except for Late Night Fridays)
Neighborhood/base shuttle service available. Please call if there is 
no stop near you. Stops can be added as needed.
Phone: 253-967-4441

Fine Arts 
All About Me Documenter Portfolio

 
Pathways to Adulthood 

Fine Arts 
My Portfolio

 
Pathways to Adulthood

Fine Arts 
Explore Pastel Arts

 
Pathways to Adulthood 

Keystone 
Representation in the
Response to Bullying

Tech Lab Pop-up 
Piñata Making Part 2: Cutout 

 
Cooking Club

Spam Musubi

Keystone 
What can we do?

 
Tech Lab Pop-up 

Piñata Making Part 3: Assembly 
 

Cooking Club 
Chicken Quesadilla

Keystone 
Planning for April 

 
Cooking Club 

Mozzarella Sticks

Torch Club
Earth Day: Dirt in a Cup 

 
Triple Play 
What is Health?

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

APRIL 2025APRIL 2025
HILLSIDE YOUTH CENTERHILLSIDE YOUTH CENTER

STEAM Project
The Science of Bubbles: Bubble 

Creations

STEAM Project 
The Science of Bubbles:
Bubble Plan of Attack

Anime Club 
“Your Lie in April”

Penny Tower Challenge 

Babysitting Class 
April 21–25, 4–7p.m. 

Registration required; ages 13
and older.

Lock-in

Teen Easter Egg 
Hunt

Torch Club
Planning the Summer 

 
Triple Play 

Flag Football

Keystone 
Planning for May

 
Tech Lab Pop-up 

Piñata Making Part 4: Decoration
 

Cooking Club 
Meeting for Late Night Cooking

STEAM Project 
The Science of Bubbles:

HCDC Bubble Demonstration

Anime Club 
Manga Workshop

Marshmallow Man 

Money Matters 
Entrepreneur: 

Making it on Your Own Part 2

STEAM Project
Field Journaling: Journal Review

Late Night! 
Month of the Military Child Kickoff 

Dress in camo or purple!

STEAM Project
The Science of Bubbles: How do 

bubbles bubble?

Wall of Honor Project

Money Matters 
Paying for College

STEAM Project
Field Journaling: Lakewood 

Gardens

Torch Club
Tie-dye: Purple Up!

 
Triple Play 

Building a Vision for the Future

Keystone 
Project: Bullying Culture 

 
Tech Lab Pop-up 

Piñata Making Part 1: 
Geometric Design 

 
Cooking Club
Taco Crescent Ring

Fine Arts 
Explore Watercolor Painting

 
Pathways to Adulthood 

Torch Club 
National Tug-of-war Day 

Triple Play 
Assessing Health Behavior and 

Goal Setting 
Youth Sponsorship 

Meeting & MoMC Party Planning 

Spring Break 
Hours 
1–7 p.m.

Kids’ Fest

Torch Club 
All About Me: Collage Art 

Triple Play 
Creating Group Agreements

Youth Sponsorship 
Meeting for Summer Planning 

Money Matters 
Using Credit Wisely

STEAM Project
Field Journaling: Botanical Page 

Pressing

Money Matters 
Entrepreneur: 

Making it on Your Own

STEAM Project
Field Journaling: Live/Reference 

Sketch Pressing


